All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th June 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th June 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
12
97
1-
N
S
K
 Q

Sterilisation
Cassette
Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SGL70M  (with 2m Cord) E1023001 $4,133
SGL70M 3.5m  (with 3.5m Cord) E1023002 $4,498
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $584
Non-Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SG70M  (with 2m Cord) E1025001 $3,285
SG70M 3.5m  (with 3.5m Cord) E1025002 $3,650
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $584
“As my business
grows NSK has